
SEPT. 23, 1904.] GOVERNMENT 

ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC.-Continnecl. 

.£ s. d . 

Merchant Shipping Act Application Act, 1903 0 0 6 
Municipal Act and Amendments 0 2 3 
Patent Act and Rules 0 2 3 
Pawnbrokers Act Rnd Amendmf\nt ... 0 1 0 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amcndment, 1903 0 1 3 
Police Act and Amendmfmts 0 2 6 
Port Regulations (pamphleti 0 0 9 
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendmfmt 0 J 6 
Prisons Act, 1903 0 1 0 
Public Notaries Act .. ' 0 0 6 
Public Service Act 0 0 9 
Public "Vorks Act 0 1 6 
Rabbits Act 0 0 6 
Railways (Government) 0 1 3 
Roads Act 0 1 9 
Small Debts Acts, Rules and Ordel's 0 2 6 
Stamp Act and Amendments 0 1 9 
Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) 0 5 0 
Statutes (sessional setR pel' vol.) 010 6 
Steam B"ilers Act 0 0 9 
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903 0 0 6 
Supreme Court Rules (bound! 1 0 0 
rotalisator Act and Amendment ... U 0 9 
Trade Marks Act and Amendment ... 0 1 6 
Trade Unions Act 0 0 9 
Tramways Act, 1885 ... 0 1 0 
Transfer of Irand Act and Amendment 0 2 0 
rrespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 0 1 6 
Truck Act and Amendment ... 0 0 9 
Trustees Act 0 1 0 
"Vater Boards ... 0 1 6 
Neights and Measures Act and Amendment 0 1 0 
,y orkmen's Wages Act 0 0 6 
Workers' Compensation Act and Rules 0 I 0 

nthnr Acts fLt Rimilar rRtng. 

------

CONIMONWEALTH ACTS, E'rc. 

Audit Act 0 0 8 
Claim against Commonwealth Government Act 0 0 3 
Customs Act 0 1 0 
Customs Regulations 0 3 0 
Customs Tariff Act 0 1 0 
Customs 'rariff Schedules 0 0 3 
Defence Act 0 0 8 
Distillation Act 0 1 0 
Electoral A.ct 0 1 0 
Electoral Divisions 0 0 3 
Elcction l{ules 0 0 3 
Extradition Act 0 0 3 
Excise Beer Act 0 0 5 
Excise Act 0 0 8 
Excise 'rariff Act 0 0 3 
Federal Franchise Act 0 () 3 
High Court Procedure Act and ,\ mendment 0 1 9 
High Court Rules 0 0 (j 

High Court Scale of Fees 0 0 (j 

Immigration Restriction Act and Rules ... 0 0 (j 

Interpretation Act, 1901 0 0 5 
Interpretation Act, 1904 0 0 3 
Judiciary Act 0 0 8 
Naval Agl'eement Act 0 0 3 
Naturalisation Act 0 0 3 
Pacific Island Labourers Act 0 0 3 
Parliamentary Allowances 0 0 3 

G.\ZFTTE, 'iV.A. 2543 

ACTS OF P ARLIAJlIENT, ETc.-contimLed. 

Patent Act 
Patent Regulations 
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 
Punishment of Offcnces Act 
Public Service Act and Amendment 
Public Service Regulations 
Public Scrvice l!"irst Annual Report 
Public Service Classification 
Royal Commissioners Act 
l'l.ules Publication Act 
Senate Elections 
Service and Execution Act 
State La\Vs and Record Recognition Act 
Statutcs, scssional vol. 
Sugar Rebatc Abolitiun Act 
Sugar Bounty Act 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act ... 
Associations Incorporation 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary's Department 
Companies 
Deceased Persons' Estates ... 
Despatch 
Education Department 
Elcctoral 
l!'actories 
Fremantle Water Supply 
J!'riendly Societies 
Goldficlds IV ater Supply 
Government Labour Bureau 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration ... 
Intestates' Estates 
Land Titles' Office 
Lands Department 
Local Boards of Health 
Metropolitan "Vater Supply 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partncrships dissolved 
Powcrs of Attorney ... 
Premier's Office 
Proclamations 
Pub) ic W',rks Department 
Railw",ys Df'partmeut 
Registrar of Companies 
gegistra.r of Friendly Societies 
lipg-istral' Suprelue Court ... 
H,oad BoarL- (se;! also under "Lands a.nd Public 

VI' orks D,'jlilrtments") 
Stock ,Dis('a .. a~!B-
'render Board 
'l'enders accepted 
'fenders invited 
Trade Unions ... 
rrranlways 
rl'rausfeJ' uf La,nd 
'l'reasury 

.£ s. d . 
0 0 8 
0 3 0 

0 1 3 

0 0 8 
0 0 3 
0 011 

0 0 4 
0 -j, 0 

0 2 0 
0 0 3 
0 0 3 
0 0 3 
0 0 5 
0 0 3 
o 15 0 
(J 0 3 
0 0 3 

Page 
2539-40 
2538-9 

2513 
2540-2 
2513-7 

2538 
2539-4D 

2517 
2533 

2514-5 
2534 
2531 
2534 
2533 
2533 
2535 
2534 

2539-40 
2534-5 

2517-26 
2535 
2531 

2527-30 
2538 
253·1 
2537 
2514 
2540 
2538 
2517 

2513-4 
2531-2 
2530-1 

25:38 
253'1 
2538 

2535-7 
2514 

2532-3 
2532 

2531-2 
2534 

2531,2539 
2534-5 
2516-7 

By Authority: WM. AM'REl) W ATRON, Government Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 23 SEPTEMBER 1904 No. 54 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Administration Act 
Associations Incorporation 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Companies 
Deceased Persons’ Estates 
Despatch 
Education Department 
Electoral 
Factories 
Fremantle Water Supply 
Friendly Societies 
Goldfields Water Supply 
Government Labour Bureau 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Intestates’ Estates 
Land Titles’ Office 
Lands Department 
Local Boards of Health 
Metropolitan Water Supply 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Parliamentary 
Powers of Attorney 
Premier’s Office 
Proclamations 
Public Works Department 
Railways Department 
Registrar of Companies 
Registrar of Friendly Societies 
Registrar Supreme Court 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Stock Diseases 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 



2 

Trade Unions 
Tramways 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
 
 


