Acts of Parliament, etc.—cont	inue	đ.			Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
		£	s.	a	£ s. d.
Mr. 1 1 Cl. : - : - 1 1 1 1 1 1			-		Patent Act 0 0 8
Merchant Shipping Act Application Act, 1903 Municipal Act and Amendments	•••	0	0	$\frac{6}{3}$	Patent Regulations 0 3 0
Patent Act and Rules		ŏ		3	Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 0 1 3
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment		0	1	0	Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 0 0 8
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amendment, 1		0	1	3	Punishment of Offences Act 0 0 3
Police Act and Amendments		0	$\frac{2}{0}$	6 9	Public Service Act and Amendment 0 0 11
Port Regulations (pamphlet) Post and Telegraph Act and Amendment		0	1	6	Public Service Regulations 0 0 4
Prisons Act, 1903	•••		1	ő	Public Service First Annual Report 0 4 0
Public Notaries Act		0	0	6	Public Service Classification 0 2 0
Public Service Act		0	0	9	Royal Commissioners Act 0 0 3
Public Works Act Rabbits Act		0	1 0	6 6	Rules Publication Act 0 0 3
Railways (Government)			1	3	Senate Elections 0 0 3
Roads Act			ĩ	9	Service and Execution Act 0 0 5
Small Debts Acts, Rules and Orders		0	2	6	State Laws and Record Recognition Act 0 0 3
Stamp Act and Amendments	•••	0	1	9	
Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) Statutes (sessional sets per vol.)		0	5	6	Statutes, sessional vol 0 15 0 Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 0 0 3
Steam Boilers Act			0	9	
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903		0	0	6	Sugar Bounty Act 0 0 3
Supreme Court Rules (bound)	•••	1	0	0	
Fotalisator Act and Amendment Trade Marks Act and Amendment		0	0	9 6	
Trade Unions Act		0	0	9	
Tramways Act, 1885			1	Ō	CONTENTS.
Transfer of Land Act and Amendment			2	0	Page
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act	• • • •		1	6	Administration Act 2539-40
Truck Act and Amendment Trustees Act		0	0	9	Associations Incorporation 2538-9
Water Boards		0			Bank Holidays 2513 Bankruptcy 2540-2
Water Boards Weights and Measures Act and Amendment		0	1	0	Bankruptcy 2540-2 Colonial Secretary's Department 2513-7
Workmen's Wages Act		0	0	6	Companies 2538
Workers' Compensation Act and Rules		O	i	0	Deceased Persons' Estates 2539-40
Other Acts at similar rates.					Despatch 2517
					Education Department 2533 Electoral 2514-5
					Factories 2514-0
COMMONWEALTH ACTS, F	etc.				Fremantle Water Supply 2531
A == 724 - A = 4		0	_	0	Friendly Societies 2534
Audit Act					Goldfields Water Supply 2533 Government Labour Bureau 2533
Claim against Commonwealth Government Ac		0	-	3	Health Boards 2535
Customs Act					Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 2534
Customs Regulations			3	0	Intestates' Estates 2539–40
Customs Tariff Act			1	0	Land Titles' Office 2534–5 Lands Department 2517–26
Customs Tariff Schedules		0	0	3	Lands Department 2517–26 Local Boards of Health 2535
Defence Act	•••	0	0	8	Metropolitan Water Supply 2531 Mines Department 2527-30
Distillation Act		-	1	-	Mines Department 2527-30
Electoral Act		-	1	0	Mining Companies 2538
Electoral Divisions	•••	0	0	3	Missing Friends 2534 Municipalities 2537
Election Rules		0	0	3	Orders in Council 2514
Extradition Act	• • •	0	0	3	Partnerships dissolved 2540
Excise Beer Act	•••	0	0	5	Powers of Attorney 2538
Excise Act	•••	0	0	8	Premier's Office 2517 Proclamations 2513-4
Excise Tariff Act	• • •	0	0	3	Proclamations 2513-4 Public Works Department 2531-2
Federal Franchise Act	• • •	0	0	3	Railways Department 2530-1
High Court Procedure Act and Amendment		0	1	9	Registrar of Companies 2538
High Court Rules	•••	0	0	6	Registrar of Friendly Societies 2534 Registrar Supreme Court 2538
High Court Scale of Fees		0	0	6	Registrar Supreme Court 2538 Road Boards (see also under "Lands and Public
Immigration Restriction Act and Rules	• • •	0	0	6	Works Departments") 2535-7
Interpretation Act, 1901		0	0	õ	Stock Diseases 2514
Interpretation Act, 1904		0	0	3	Tender Board 2532-3
Judiciary Act	•••	0	0	8	Tenders accepted 2532 Tenders invited 2531–2
Naval Agreement Act	•••	0	0	3	Trade Unions 2531-2
Naturalisation Act		0	0	3	Tramways 2531, 2539
Pacific Island Labourers Act	•••	0	0	3	Transfer of Land 2534-5
Parliamentary Allowances	•••	0	0	3	Treasury 2516-7



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 23 SEPTEMBER 1904 No. 54

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act

Associations Incorporation

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Companies

Deceased Persons' Estates

Despatch

Education Department

Electoral

Factories

Fremantle Water Supply

Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Health Boards

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration

Intestates' Estates

Land Titles' Office

Lands Department

Local Boards of Health

Metropolitan Water Supply

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipalities

Orders in Council

Parliamentary

Powers of Attorney

Premier's Office

Proclamations

Public Works Department

Railways Department

Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Friendly Societies

Registrar Supreme Court

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Stock Diseases

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Trade Unions Tramways Transfer of Land Treasury